PerkinElmer Life and Analytical Science
WESTERN LIGHTNING -ECL
WESTERN LIGHTNING PLUS -ECL
Enhanced Chemiluminescence Substrate
for Western Blotting
NEL100001EA:  Standard sensitivity, 130 ml
NEL101001EA:  Standard sensitivity, 340 ml
NEL102001EA:  Standard sensitivity, 680 ml

11
0RD2010:Perkin  25-07-2008  09:29  Pagina 11
X. ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional information, please refer to www.perkinelmer.com/proteinbiology.
Western Lightning–ECL Enhanced Chemiluminescent Substrate
Western Lightning Plus –ECL 2 bottles (65 mL each) NEL103001EA
2 bottles (15 mL each) NEL103E001EA
2 bottles (170 mL each) NEL104001EA
4 bottles (170 mL each) NEL105001EA
Western Lightning –ECL 2 bottles (65 mL each) NEL100001EA
2 bottles (170 mL each) NEL101001EA
4 bottles (170 mL each) NEL102001EA
PolyScreen® PVDF Membranes
PolyScreen PVDF Hybridization 1 (26.5 cm x 3.75 m) roll NEF1002001PK
Transfer Membrane 10 (20 x 20 cm) sheets NEF1000001PK
PolyScreen PVDF Hybridization 50 (7 x 8.4 cm) sheets NEF1003001PK
Transfer Membrane for “Mini Gels”
Nitrocellulose Membranes
Protran® Nitrocellulose 1 (30 cm x 3 m) roll  NBA083C001EA
(0.2 µm pore size) 5 (15 x 15 cm) sheets  NBA083D001EA
5 (20 x 20 cm) sheets  NBA083E001EA
5 (25 x 25 cm) sheets  NBA083F001EA
5 (33 x 56 cm) sheets  NBA083G001EA
1 (15 cm x 3 m) roll  NBA085A001EA
Protran® Nitrocellulose 1 (20 cm x 3 m) roll  NBA085B001EA
(0.45 µm pore size) 1 (30 cm x 3 m) roll  NBA085C001EA
5 (15 x 15 cm) sheets  NBA085D001EA
5 (20 x 20 cm) sheets  NBA085E001EA
5 (25 x 25 cm) sheets  NBA085F001EA
5 (33 x 56 cm) sheets  NBA085G001EA
Kodak Autoradiography Film
BioMax® Light-1 13 x 18 cm 50 sheets, non- 8689358001EA
Autoradiography Film (5 x 7 in.) interleaved packaging
18 x 24 cm 8194540001EA